
Exhibit A

Invitation to Feasibility Study

District School Age of Existing 
Building

Grade
Configuration(s)

Agreed Upon 
Enrollment(s)

Existing Square 
Footage

Total Project Funding
Debt Exclusion Anticipated?

Bridgewater-Raynham 
Regional School District George H. Mitchell Elementary School 1997

*K-3

*K-2

*995

*740
126,000 Yes

Gardner Waterford Street Elementary School 1957
*K-1

*K-4

*365

*925
72,538 Yes

Millbury Raymond E. Shaw Elementary School 1975
*4-6 (District-wide)

*3-6 (District-wide)

*415

*550
75,986 Yes

Westborough Annie E. Fales Elementary School 1963 **K-3 **400 50,675 Yes

*Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA

**Agreed Upon Enrollment between the District and MSBA
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