Exhibit A

Invitation to Feasibility Study

District	School	Age of Existing Building	Grade Configuration(s)	Agreed Upon Enrollment(s)	Existing Square Footage	Total Project Funding Debt Exclusion Anticipated?
Bridgewater-Raynham Regional School District	George H. Mitchell Elementary School	1997	*K-3 *K-2	*995 *740	126,000	Yes
Gardner	Waterford Street Elementary School	1957	*K-1 *K-4	*365 *925	72,538	Yes
Millbury	Raymond E. Shaw Elementary School	1975	*4-6 (District-wide) *3-6 (District-wide)	*415 *550	75,986	Yes
Westborough	Annie E. Fales Elementary School	1963	**K-3	**400	50,675	Yes
*Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA **Agreed Upon Enrollment between the District and MSBA						